
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1995; Name=
THOMAS KATREEN R;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199507180001
88801

07/18/1995
09:23:34

THOMAS
KATREEN R

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

TRANSAMERI
CA FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

199509210002
63031

09/21/1995
10:09:57

THOMAS
KATREEN R

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TRANSAMERI
CA FINANCIAL
SERV INC

199507180001
88801

199511140003
28181

11/14/1995
12:05:31

THOMAS
KATREEN R

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

TRANSAMERI
CA FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC


