Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= THOMAS KATREEN R;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	07/18/1995 09:23:34	THOMAS KATREEN R	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	TRANSAMERI CA FINANCIAL SERVICE INC						
199509210002 63031	09/21/1995 10:09:57	THOMAS KATREEN R	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TRANSAMERI CA FINANCIAL SERV INC					199507180001 88801	
199511140003 28181	11/14/1995 12:05:31	THOMAS KATREEN R	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	TRANSAMERI CA FINANCIAL SERVICES INC						